House Rent Allowance 8,779.00 8,779.00 0.00 8,779.00

Advance Statutory Bonus 1,544.00 1,544.00 0.00 1,544.00

Incentive 0.00 1,275.00 0.00 1,275.00

Deductions Amount
Provident Fund 1,797.00

Mediclaim 750.00

Gross Earnings 26,576.00 Total Deductions 2,547.00

In words ( ) : Twenty Four Thousand Twenty Nine Only Net Salary : 24,029.00

Income Tax Calculation for the financial Year 2024-2025

Particular Cumulative Projected Current Annual
Performance Link
Incentives

27,000.00 0.00 0.00 27,000.00

Basic Salary 145,289.00 14,978.00 14,978.00 175,245.00

House Rent
Allowance

87,097.00 8,779.00 8,779.00 104,655.00